
Tracking details DISCHARGED

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
SHZ7332457E

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Sunday,20-JUL-2025 

SEKU4338480

RECEIPT

PORT Yantian, CN

YANTIAN INTERNATIONAL CONT
TERMINAL

PORT Los Angeles, Ca, US

EVERPORT TERMINAL SERVICES

DELIVERY

05:26

Thursday,26-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER YANTIAN

Friday,27-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED YANTIAN

Friday,04-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD YANTIAN EVER MACRO
(0TEL5E1MA)

Friday,18-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL LOS ANGELES, CA EVER MACRO
(0TEL6W1MA)

Saturday,19-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED LOS ANGELES, CA EVER MACRO
(0TEL6W1MA)

20:23

15:06

07:37

16:30

02:17

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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